XIV MEDIA MARATON COMARCA DE VALDEJALON

10K

Pos
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Dorsal Nombre Apellidos

167
108
197
155
195
198
188
164
126
130
204
160
117
177
208
210
479
104
202
134
141
128
145
143
131
110
115
498
214
185
457
206
215
119
169
179
111
113
212
162
129
184
136
172
183
194
170
127
165
196
186
158
147
135
112
156
109
201
211
192
101
176
152
153
121
124

LIZANA GARCIA JOSE

ALONSO DAVID

PUERTOLAS CAVERO ANDRES
GOMEZ GRACIA VICTOR
POLANCO CUBERO LUIS MANUEL
QUINTERO EDWIN

ORDOVAS BENED| FRANCISCO JAVIER
LAPUENTE GRACIA VICTOR
CALLEJAS CASEDAS MIGUEL

CID ANTORAN ARAN

SIMBANA NASIMBA JULIO CESAR
HERNANDEZ GASSET JORGE
BENEDI MARIN DIEGO

MERIN GASPAR JESUS
URZAINQUI MILLAN JAVIER

VAL SERRANO JOSE LUIS
MORENO.CASAO ANGEL F
AGUIRRE CORTES ALBERTO
SECORUN JUSTE ISRAEL
CUARTERO GABAS JOSE LUIS
FERNANDEZ DE HEREDIA MARIN MANUEL
CASTRO GARCIA ALBERTO
FONDON AZNAR ADOLFO
FERNANDEZ SABORIT FCO JAVIER
CINTORA BAZAN ANTONIO
ARANDA DIEZ PABLO

ATOCHERO VALVERDE FRANCISCO
SERRANO GARCIA ALEJANDRO
SIN NOMBRE

NADAL DAVID

GOMEZ ROMEO JOSE JAVIER
TAIRA MIGUEL

GONZALO OSCAR

BENITO OSTARIZ JON

LORENTE LORENTE FRANCISCO MIGUEL
MOLINERO CAJO RAUL

ARCOS DIEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER
ARTIGAS JUSTE JESUS ANGEL
VICENTE LAZARO JOSE ANTONIO
LANA CHAGOYEN DARIO
CERRALBO ANDRES JOSE LUIS
MORENO LECUMBERRI DAVID
DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ LUIS JAVIER
MARTINEZ GILABERTE CARLOS DAVID
MORENO GRACIA ISAAC

PEREZ PARDOS CONCHI
MACAYA AZNAR ROBERTO
CALVO LAUSIN JOSE MANUEL
LATORRE CASAO MIGUEL ANGEL
PORTERO GARCES ALBERTO
NADAL ORDOVAS JAVIER
HERGUIDO HUERTA LUIS
GALVEZ LORENTE SALVA

DIEZ DIEZ RAUL

ARENALES RUIZ FELIX

GOMEZ GRACIA JORGE
ALVAREZ CAMPOS TOMAS
SANCHEZ GIL PATRICIO

VERA PALACIN DANIEL

PEREZ CABELLO RAQUEL

ABAD CASADO JAVIER

MELERO ABEJEEZ URSULA

GIL HERNANDEZ AURELIO

GIL RUIZ IKER

BURGOS GLERA VALVANERA
CALDERON CRUZ LAURA

Categ.
ABSOLUTA MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
MASTER MASC
MASTER MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
MASTER MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
MASTER MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
MASTER MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
MASTER MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
MASTER MASC
MASTER MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
MASTER MASC
MASTER MASC
MASTER MASC
MASTER MASC
MASTER MASC
MASTER MASC
MASTER MASC
MASTER MASC
MASTER MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC

MASTER MASC
MASTER MASC
MASTER MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
MASTER MASC
MASTER MASC
MASTER MASC
MASTER MASC
MASTER MASC
MASTER MASC
MASTER MASC
MASTER MASC
MASTER MASC
MASTER MASC
MASTER MASC
MASTER MASC
ABSOLUTA FEM
MASTER MASC
MASTER MASC
MASTER MASC
MASTER MASC
MASTER MASC
MASTER MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
MASTER MASC
MASTER MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
MASTER MASC
MASTER MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
MASTER FEM
MASTER MASC
MASTER FEM
MASTER MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
MASTER FEM
ABSOLUTA FEM

Pos. Cat.
1

w N

T. Oficial

00:33:08
00:34:13
00:34:47
00:35:32
00:36:14
00:37:56
00:38:15
00:38:19
00:38:25
00:39:28
00:39:48
00:39:58
00:40:16
00:40:25
00:40:35
00:40:41
00:40:44
00:40:55
00:40:57
00:41:02
00:41:02
00:41:37
00:41:51
00:42:05
00:42:05
00:42:44
00:42:45
00:43:13
00:43:13
00:43:27
00:43:36
00:43:36
00:44:02
00:44:19
00:44:39
00:44:44
00:44:44
00:44:53
00:44:55
00:45:17
00:45:27
00:45:46
00:45:49
00:45:52
00:46:03
00:46:03
00:46:04
00:46:18
00:46:48
00:47:31
00:47:47
00:48:05
00:48:25
00:48:40
00:48:41
00:48:47
00:48:47
00:48:51
00:48:52
00:48:52
00:48:57
00:49:48
00:50:03
00:50:04
00:50:09
00:50:23

RaceCrir
AraGON

www.racechiparagon.com

T. Real Ritmo

00:33:08 3:18 min/km
00:34:13 3:25 min/km
00:34:47 3:28 min/km
00:35:32 3:33 min/km
00:36:14 3:37 min/km
00:37:52 3:47 min/km
00:38:12 3:49 min/km
00:38:15 3:49 min/km
00:38:22 3:50 min/km
00:39:25 3:56 min/km
00:39:44 3:58 min/km
00:39:55 3:59 min/km
00:40:13 4:01 min/km
00:40:21 4:02 min/km
00:40:26 4:03 min/km
00:40:36 4:04 min/km
00:40:44 4:04 min/km
00:40:52 4:05 min/km
00:40:53 4:05 min/km
00:40:59 4:06 min/km
00:40:57 4:06 min/km
00:41:34 4:09 min/km
00:41:48 4:11 min/km
00:42:02 4:12 min/km
00:42:03 4:12 min/km
00:42:39 4:16 min/km
00:42:45 4:16 min/km
00:43:13 4:19 min/km
00:43:13 4:19 min/km
00:43:23 4:20 min/km
00:43:36 4:21 min/km
00:43:27 4:21 min/km
00:44:02 4:24 min/km
00:44:13 4:25 min/km
00:44:32 4:27 min/km
00:44:38 4:28 min/km
00:44:37 4:28 min/km
00:44:45 4:29 min/km
00:44:48 4:29 min/km
00:45:11 4:31 min/km
00:45:24 4:32 min/km
00:45:42 4:34 min/km
00:45:41 4:34 min/km
00:45:42 4:35 min/km
00:45:56 4:36 min/km
00:45:56 4:36 min/km
00:45:58 4:36 min/km
00:46:12 4:37 min/km
00:46:41 4:40 min/km
00:47:27 4:45 min/km
00:47:43 4:46 min/km
00:47:57 4:48 min/km
00:48:18 4:50 min/km
00:48:33 4:52 min/km
00:48:32 4:52 min/km
00:48:41 4:52 min/km
00:48:42 4:52 min/km
00:48:43 4:53 min/km
00:48:48 4:53 min/km
00:48:49 4:53 min/km
00:48:51 4:53 min/km
00:49:44 4:58 min/km
00:49:55 5:00 min/km
00:49:56 5:00 min/km
00:50:06 5:00 min/km
00:50:23 5:02 min/km
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XIV MEDIA MARATON COMARCA DE VALDEJALON
10K

Pos

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
v
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94

Dorsal Nombre Apellidos

142
175
103
139
168
133
207
171
199
122
114
174
137
209
148
189
213
138
106
118
187
166
132
149
107
193
180
237

FERNANDEZ MORATINOS SILVIA
MARTINEZ PRADES JOSE MANUEL
AGUILAR AINAGA DAVID
ESCRIBANO ESPLIGARES FERMIN
LOPEZ LORIS RAQUEL

CRUZ GASCON YOLANDA

UBIDE DAVID

MARTINEZ ALVAREZ JOSE MARIA
RIPA SANZ JOSE ANTONIO
BURLACU DIANA

ASENSIO AZNAR ANA

MARTINEZ IZQUIERDO ELIA
ESCANERO MAICAS BEGONA
UTRILLA MUNOZ JOSE ENRIQUE
GARCIA NOELIA

ORNA MONTESINOS JOSEANTONIO
YUS ESPASA JESUS

ESCOBAR GOMEZ ADRIANA
ALADREN COMIN CARLOS
BENEDI MARIN CARLOS
OLIVEROS PINTANEL BEGONA
LATORRE CASTILLO PACO
COLAS GIL VICTOR

GARCIA PARDOS TERESA

ALDEA REDONDO JOSE MANUEL
PEREZ GANARUL LAURA
MONTANES GIL MIGUEL ANGEL
ARMINGOL LALAGUNA ENRIQUE

Categ.
MASTER FEM
MASTER MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
MASTER MASC
MASTER FEM
MASTER FEM
MASTER MASC
MASTER MASC
MASTER MASC
ABSOLUTA FEM
MASTER FEM
ABSOLUTA FEM
MASTER FEM
MASTER MASC
ABSOLUTA FEM
MASTER MASC
MASTER MASC
MASTER FEM
MASTER MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
MASTER FEM
MASTER MASC
MASTER MASC
MASTER FEM
MASTER MASC
MASTER FEM
MASTER MASC
MASTER MASC

Pos. Cat.

4
45
16
46
5
6
47
48
49
3
7
4
8
50
5
51
52
9
53
17
10
54
55
"
56
12
57
1

T. Oficial

00:50:34
00:50:43
00:50:54
00:51:18
00:51:47
00:51:47
00:51:52
00:51:52
00:52:14
00:53:21
00:53:25
00:53:41
00:54:32
00:54:47
00:54:54
00:55:20
00:55:46
00:55:46
00:56:34
00:57:05
00:57:53
00:57:58
00:57:59
01:00:36
01:00:37
01:00:43
01:00:46
01:08:51

RaceCrir

AraGON

www.racechiparagon.com

T. Real Ritmo

00:50:25
00:50:35
00:50:47
00:51:10
00:51:43
00:51:43
00:51:43
00:51:43
00:52:08
00:53:17
00:53:17
00:53:31
00:54:26
00:54:37
00:54:48
00:55:11
00:55:41
00:55:40
00:56:22
00:57:03
00:57:43
00:57:49
00:57:50
01:00:27
01:00:27
01:00:40
01:00:42
01:08:51

20/10/2019 12:48:58 RACECHIP ARAGON - www.racechiparagon.com
Incidencias: incidencias@racechiparagon.com

5:03 min/km
5:04 min/km
5:05 min/km
5:07 min/km
5:10 min/km
5:10 min/km
5:11 min/km
5:11 min/km
5:13 min/km
5:20 min/km
5:20 min/km
5:22 min/km
5:27 min/km
5:28 min/km
5:29 min/km
5:32 min/km
5:34 min/km
5:34 min/km
5:39 min/km
5:42 min/km
5:47 min/km
5:47 min/km
5:47 min/km
6:03 min/km
6:03 min/km
6:04 min/km
6:04 min/km
6:53 min/km
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